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Yes Tourism & Hotel Management Institute  

Second Semester Final Assessment Result  
                                                 Food & Beverage Production: 56th Batch                 BTEB Code: 50598 

                           Date: 12-01-2025 
                                                                                                                                       Session: April-24 to March-25   

 
                       Placement: 

❖ First Position       : Munia Rahman  
❖ Second Position : Emdadul Haq 
❖ Third position    :  Mohammad Mahin Uddin 

 
 
 
 

`12890-Marks Obtain Letter Grade Letter Grade 

80% and above A+ A Plus 

70% to less than 80% A A Regular 

65% to less than 70% A- A Minus 

60% to less than 65% B+ B Plus 

50% to less than 60% B B 

Less than 50% F Fail 

SL. No Name of Students       ID NO Theoretical 
Number(TC-50) 

Practical 
Number(PC-200) 

Total Number 
(250) 

GPA 

01 Emdadul Haq CPIFBP1501512 40.5 172 212.5 A+ 

02 Rahimon Nesa Sarah CPIFBP1501513 ----- ------ ---- Absent 

03 Md. Ashikur Rahman  CPIFBP1501514 31 155 186 B+ 

04 Munia Rahman CPIFBP1501515 44.5 177 221.5 A+ 

05 Mohammad Mahin Uddin  CPIFBP1501518 40 170 210 A+ 

06 Md. Rajib Howlader VCIFBP1501331 ----- ------ ---- Absent 

07 Farjana Ferdous Sonia VCIFBP1501334 ----- ------ ---- Absent 

08 Shohag Hossain VCIFBP1501335 35 164 199 A 

09 Md. Al Amin CPIFBP1501531 36.5 165.5 202 A 

10 Raianal Faysal Kabbo(57) VCIFBP1501347 30 159.5 189.5 B 



 
              
 
 
 
                    
                   Chef S.M Nazmul Hossain  
               --------------------------------------------                    ________________                                     ______________                                                                           
               Faculty of F & B Production Dept.                   Student Counsellor                                       Vice Principal                                           
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    #Every Student have to obtain marks individually in both Theoretical & Practical Exam for Final Grading 
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                                     Chef S.M. Nazmul Hossain   
                                              ____________________                                      _______________                              _______________ 
                                              Faculty F & B Production                                    Student Counsellor                                 Vice Principal                                               
 

#Every Student have to obtain marks individually in both Theoretical & Practical Exam for Final Grading. 

 

Marks Obtain Letter Grade Letter Grade 

80% and above A+ A Plus 

70% to less than 80% A A Regular 

65% to less than 70% A- A Minus 

60% to less than 65% B+ B Plus 

50% to less than 60% B B 

Less than 50% F Fail 

SL. No Name of Students Student Id No GPA 

01 Emdadul Haq CPIFBP1501512 A+ 

02 Rahimon Nesa Sarah CPIFBP1501513 Internship 
03 Md. Ashikur Rahman  CPIFBP1501514 B 
04 Munia Rahman CPIFBP1501515 A+ 
05 Mohammad Mahin Uddin  CPIFBP1501518 A+ 
06 Md. Rajib Howlader VCIFBP1501331 Absent 
07 Farjana Ferdous Sonia VCIFBP1501334 Absent 
08 Shohag Hossain VCIFBP1501335 B+ 
09 Riad Hosen-2 VCIFBP1501368 Absent 
10 Md. Al Amin CPIFBP1501531 A 
11 Raianal Faysal Kabbo(57) VCIFBP1501347  


